
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

472 

402 

513 

501 

412 

468 

481 

505 

572 

519 

521 

438 

407 

542 

555 

430 

459 

531 

448 

490 

404 

567 

442 

420 

426 

Name 

Rick ELZINGA 

Mikkel HAARUP 

Petr POLAK 

Laurenz FALKE 

Pit RICKERT 

Filip OLSSON 

Raf MEEUWISSEN 

Arvid LUNING 

Rasmus PETERSEN 

Jiri MATJECEC 

Robin KONRAD 

Tallon VERHELST 

Stef KARSSEMAKERS 

Axel SEMB 

Noel NILSSON 

Jonas LUND RASMUSSEN 

Elix RUTH 

Magnus SMITH 

Adam COLLINGS 

Justin TRACHE 

Jeremy KNUIMAN 

Erling-L MADSEN 

Nikita KUCHEROV 

Maksim KASATKIN 

Alexander ERKSTRÖM 

Nat 

NED 

DEN 

AVK 

GER 

GER 

SWE 

NED  

SWE 

DEM 

CZE 

GER 

BEL 

NED 

SWE 

SWE 

DEN 

SWE 

DEN 

GBR 

GER 

NED 

NOR 

RUS 

RUS 

SWE 

FMN 

KNMV 

DMU 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

SVEMO 

KNMV 

SVEMO 

DMU 

ACCR 

DMSB 

FMB 

KNMV 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

DMU 

SVEMO 

DMU 

ACU 

DMSB 

KNMV 

NFM 

MUL 

MUL 

SVEMO 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

TM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Best Tm 

1:25.198 

1:25.774 

1:26.092 

1:26.601 

1:26.965 

1:27.703 

1:28.522 

1:28.733 

1:28.846 

1:29.098 

1:29.198 

1:29.641 

1:29.673 

1:29.892 

1:30.145 

1:30.268 

1:30.417 

1:30.439 

1:30.538 

1:31.607 

1:31.955 

1:32.191 

1:32.662 

1:33.097 

1:34.335 

Diff 

0.576 

0.894 

1.403 

1.767 

2.505 

3.324 

3.535 

3.648 

3.900 

4.000 

4.443 

4.475 

4.694 

4.947 

5.070 

5.219 

5.241 

5.340 

6.409 

6.757 

6.993 

7.464 

7.899 

9.137 

Best Speed 

59,156 

58,759 

58,542 

58,198 

57,954 

57,467 

56,935 

56,800 

56,727 

56,567 

56,504 

56,224 

56,204 

56,067 

55,910 

55,834 

55,742 

55,728 

55,667 

55,018 

54,809 

54,669 

54,391 

54,137 

53,427 

In Lap 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

6 

12 

11 

6 

7 

9 

11 

8 

4 

9 

9 

7 

5 

6 

10 

8 

10 

12 

6 

10 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10.05.2015 23:13:44 

Resultservice & Timekeeper: SDO SportTiming, Werner Grimm, Hanau 

Clerk  of the corse: Uwe Petzold     Jurypresident: Peter Hansen 

Subjekt to ratification by the International Jury 
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Aushang: _____ Uhr

Motocross European Championships 2015 
EMX 85 

Pre Qualifying Practise EMX 85 Group B 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:05:14 

Motocross Track Culitzsch 1,400 km 

09.05.2015 13:05 

 
EAM: 20/5


